
Monthly Service Comparison By Assignment
January 2019

 Jan 2018 Jan 2019  Total
Assignment Hours Hours Change Hours

Admin Volunteer 32.88 19.13 - 41.8% 19.13

ADOPTION BUS 8.50 12.00 + 41.2% 12.00

Candy Striper 8.53 0.00 - 100.0% 0.00

Canine Companion 317.97 217.45 - 31.6% 217.45

Canine Housekeeper 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Continuing Education Event 70.00 3.98 - 94.3% 3.98

Enrichment Inventor 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Equine Volunteer 2.72 0.00 - 100.0% 0.00

Equine/Barn Volunteer 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Feline Friend 342.03 274.23 - 19.8% 274.23

Feline Housekeeper 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Foster Care Volunteer 806.50 896.00 + 11.1% 896.00

Groomer 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Isolation Dogs 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Kennel Prep Assistant 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Loudoun Pet Pantry 35.27 32.50 - 7.8% 32.50

Morning Housekeeping 32.97 191.57 + 481.1% 191.57

Page 1



 Jan 2018 Jan 2019  Total
Assignment Hours Hours Change Hours

Orientation 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Pet Detectives 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Pet Paparazzi 19.65 16.83 - 14.3% 16.83

Pet Transport 21.10 6.75 - 68.0% 6.75

Pets to Vet Driver 2.08 30.07 + 1,343.2% 30.07

Scaredy Cat Calmer 0.00 44.73 + 100% 44.73

Senior Project Volunteer 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Shelter Host 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Small Animal Friend 28.17 21.42 - 24.0% 21.42

Special Projects: Display Update 7.75 0.00 - 100.0% 0.00

Special Projects: Events 0.00 2.50 + 100% 2.50

Special Projects: Humane Education 10.85 0.00 - 100.0% 0.00

Special Training Assistant 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Web Update 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive CARE Volunteer 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Junior Volunteer - Session 1 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Junior Volunteer - Session 2 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Junior Volunteer - Session 3 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Summer Intern 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Volunteer Newsletter Development 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Page 2



 Jan 2018 Jan 2019  Total
Assignment Hours Hours Change Hours

(None) 2.53 0.00 - 100.0% 0.00

Grand total 1,749.50 1,769.17 + 1.1% 1,769.17

Page 3


